
Induction Talk

Cross campus 
cultural or  

sporting activity

This timetable is presented as a sample only and is subject to change

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Film Academy - Oxford Through the Lens (Ages 13-15)

SUNDAY SUNDAYWEEK 1 WEEK 2TUESDAY TUESDAYFRIDAY FRIDAYMONDAY MONDAYTHURSDAY THURSDAYWEDNESDAY WEDNESDAYSATURDAY SATURDAY

Breakfast BreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfast Breakfast

Break BreakBreak BreakBreak BreakBreak BreakBreak Break

Lunch LunchLunch LunchLunch LunchLunch LunchLunch Lunch

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Film Morning
Lesson

Cinematography
101

Production &
Editing 101

Screenwriting 
101

Lights, Camera,
Action Lab

Lights, Camera,
Action Lab Production Lab Digital Editing

Lab
Production 

Lab II
Digital Editing

Lab II
 Oxford Short
Film Festival

Lecture: Film,
Sound, & Lighting

Equipment
Overview

Lecture:
Approaches to

Compelling
Documentary

Films

Oxford Tours -
Campus and City

Sports and Music
in the park

Oxford Quiz 
Challenge

Talent 
Showcase

Punting 
Sports

Arts and Crafts

Photography
Scavenger Hunt

Punting
Sports

Arts and Crafts

Exploring the
 “City of Dreaming

Spires”: Oxford
City Tour

Panel: Best
Practices for a

Productive
“Shoot”

Panel: Film
Career

Professionals

Lecture: The
Future of 
“Films”

Free time
Shopping

Grad 
Preparation

Lecture: The
Power of Editing

Masterclass:
Newsroom

Oxford Museums 
&

Galleries Tours:
Ashmolean

Museum; MOMA;
Pitt Rivers 
Museum

Arrivals Day

Welcome 
Refreshments

Welcome Session
& Course

Orientation

Icebreakers

Curfew CurfewCurfew CurfewCurfew CurfewCurfew CurfewCurfew CurfewCurfew CurfewCurfew

Seminar:
Team Building

Seminar:
Leadership 

Styles

Seminar:
Design Thinking

Seminar:
The Art of Public 

Speaking

Seminar:
Emerging Careers

in Film

Seminar:
Automation & the

Future of the
WorkforceNetworking

Event

Games Night Karaoke Games NightPainting 
Workshop

Campus CinemaIce SkatingDance Workshop

Dinner DinnerDinnerDinner DinnerDinnerDinner DinnerDinner DinnerDinner

Outdoor
Shakespeare

Theatre

Cultural
Exploration

Options: Windsor
Blenheim Palace;

Stratford

On Location:
Film Shoot

Explore the 
City of
Oxford
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Seminar:
Rise of Robotics

& Cyborgs

Departure
Day

Graduation  
Ceremonyy

Event: Graduation 
Dinner & Partyy




