

Film Academy - Oxford Through the Lens (Ages 13-15)

WEEK 1	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	WEEK 2	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00 8:30		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	8:00 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 9:30		Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson		9:00 9:30		Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson	Film Morning Lesson	
10:00 10:30	Arrivals Day	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	On Location:	10:00 10:30	Explore the City of Oxford	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break Oxford Short Film Festival	
11:00 11:30 12:00		Cinematography 101	Screenwriting 101	Production & Editing 101	Lights, Camera, Action Lab	Lights, Camera, Action Lab		11:00 11:30 12:00		Production Lab	Production Lab II	Digital Editing Lab	Digital Editing Lab II		
12:30 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Film Shoot	12:30 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00		Lecture: Film, Sound, & Lighting Equipment Overview		Panel: Best Practices for a Productive "Shoot"		Lecture: The Power of Editing	g	13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00		Lecture: Approaches to Compelling Documentary Films		Panel: Film Career Professionals	Lecture: The Future of "Films"	Free time Shopping Grad Preparation	Departure Day
15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30	Welcome Refreshments Welcome Session & Course Orientation	Oxford Tours - Campus and City	Masterclass: Newsroom	Punting Sports Arts and Crafts	Exploring the "City of Dreaming Spires": Oxford City Tour	Outdoor Shakespeare Theatre	Cultural Exploration	15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30	Cross campus cultural or sporting activity	Sports and Music in the park	Galleries Tours: Ashmolean Museum; MOMA; Pitt Rivers Museum	Photography Scavenger Hunt	Punting Sports Arts and Crafts	Graduation Ceremony	Day
18:00 18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Options: Windsor Blenheim Palace; Stratford	18:00 18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
19:00 19:30 20:00	Induction Talk	Oxford Quiz Challenge	Seminar: Team Building	Seminar: The Art of Public Speaking	Seminar: Rise of Robotics & Cyborgs	Networking Event		19:00 19:30 20:00	Talent Showcase	Seminar: Design Thinking	Seminar: Leadership Styles	Seminar: Emerging Careers in Film	Seminar: Automation & the Future of the Workforce	Event: Graduation	n
20:30 21:00 21:30			Games Night	Painting Workshop	Dance Workshop			20:30 21:00 21:30		Ice Skating	Karaoke	Campus Cinema	Games Night	Dinner & Party	
22:00	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	22:00	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	

Copyright Oxford Royale Academy

This timetable is presented as a sample only and is subject to change

www.oxford-royale.com

+44 (0) 1865 954 800

admin@oxford-royale.co.uk